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940

941

942

943

944

945

946

947

948

949

950

Marsden, Robert

Middleton, John Thomas

Collinson, Abraham

Ne wall, Bichard

Beckworth, George

Cooper, George Samuel

Hunter, John Danby ...

Settatree, George

Banbury, Thomas,
(trading under the
style of T. Banbury and
Son)

Brearley, Sarah Jane ...

Ingate, Ernest Hatcher

Winter, Albert Edward

Besidinu and carrying on business at the
i'cndle Hotel, Chatburn, near Clitheroe, in
the county of Lancaster

5, Eyet-street, lately of 3, Vernon-street,
Leigh, Lancashire

Besiding in lodgings at 32, Hall-lane,
Windbill, Yorkshire, and lately residing
and carrying on business at 59, Tong-
street, in the city of Bradford

3, Coach-street, Skipton, Yorkshire

Whitwick, Leicestershire

Bury St. Edmund's, Suffolk

Besiding at 143, Milward-road, Hastings,
Sussex, and carrying on business at The
Amphitheatre, High-street, Bamsgate,
Kent

Hothfteld Common, in the parish of West-
well, Kent

Besiding and carrying on business at 21,
Warwick-street, Bugby, in the county of
Warwick

,

Besiding and carrying on business at 107,
Bradford-road, Batley, in the county of
York

399, Green-lanes, Harringay, Middlesex

Church-street, Exmouth

Innkeeper and Farmer ..

Out of business, lately
Cab Proprietor

Painter and Paperhanger

Greengrocer

Builder and Beerhouse
Keeper

Ironmonger

Theatrical Proprietor ...

Grocer and Farmer

Builder

Milliner and Costumier...

Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Butcher

Blackburn and
Darwen

Bolton

Bradford

Bradford

Burton-on-Trent

Bury St. Ed-
mund's

Canterbury

Canterbury

Coventry

Dewsbury

Edmonton

Exeter

Mar. 17, 1903

Mar. 18, 1903

Mar. 18, 1903

Mar. 16, 1903

Mar. 16, 1903

Mar. 16, 1903

Mar. 17, 1903

Mar. 18, 1903

Mar. 14, 1903

Mar. 17, 1903

Feb. 26, 1903

Mar. 18, 1903

3
of 1904

14
of 1903

25
of 1903

24
of 1903

4
of 1^03

2
of 1903

18
of 1903

19
of 1903

4
of 1903

11
of 1903

7
of 1903

11
of 1903

Mar. 17, 1903

Mar. 18, 1903

Mar. 18, 1803

Mar. 16, 1903

Mar. 16, 1903

Mar. 16, 1903

Mar. 17, 1903

Mar. 18, 1903

Mar. 14, 1903

Mar. 17, 1903

Mar. 16, 1903

Mar. 18, 1903

3

13

24

.23

4

2

19

20

4

10

7

10

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's
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Sec. 4-i;(A.)t Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883


