## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Nate of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptey proved in Creditor's Petition.
839	Marsden, Robert	Residing and carrying on business at the Pendle Hotel, Chatburn, near Clitheroe, in the county of Lancaster	Innkeeper and Farmer	Blackburn and Darwen	Mar. 17, 1903	3 of 1903	Mar. 17, 1903	3	Debtor's	
940	Middleton, John Thomas	5, Eyet-street, lately of 3, Vernon-street, Leigh, Lancashire	Out of business, lately Cab Proprietor	Bolton	Mar. 18, 1903	14 of 1903	Mar. 18, 1903	13	Debtor's	
941	Collinson, Abraham	Residing in lodgings at 32, Hall-lane, Windhill, Yorkshire, and lately residing and carrying on business at 59, Tong- street, in the city of Bradford	Painter and Paperhanger	Bradford	Mar. 18, 1903	25 of 1903	Mar. 18, 1903	24	Debtor's	
942	Newall, Richard	3, Coach-street, Skipton, Yorkshire	Greengrocer	Bradford	Mar. 16, 1903	24 of 1903	Mar. 16, 1903	. 23	Debtor's	
943	Beckworth, George	Whitwick, Leicestershire	Builder and Beerhouse Keeper	Burton-on-Trent	Mar. 16, 1903	4 of 1903	Mar. 16, 1903	4	Debtor's	
944	Cooper, George Samuel	Bury St. Edmund's, Suffolk	Ironmonger	Bury St. Ed- mund's	Mar. 16, 1903	of 1903	Mar. 16, 1903	2	Debtor's	
945	Hunter, John Danby	Residing at 143, Milward-road, Hastings, Sussex, and carrying on business at The Amphitheatre, High-street, Ramsgate, Kent	Theatrical Proprietor	Canterbury	Mar. 17, 1903	18 of 1903	Mar. 17, 1903	19	Debtor's	
946	Settatree, George	Hothfield Common, in the parish of Westwell, Kent	Grocer and Farmer	Canterbury	Mar. 18, 1903	19 of 1903	Mar. 18, 1903	20	Debtor's	
947	Banbury, Thomas, (trading under the style of T. Banbury and Son)	Residing and carrying on business at 21, Warwick-street, Rugby, in the county of Warwick	Builder	Coventry	Mar. 14, 1903	4 of 1903	Mar. 14, 1903	4	Debtor's	
948	Brearley, Sarah Jane	Residing and carrying on business at 107, Bradford-road, Batley, in the county of York	Milliner and Costumier	Dewsbury	Nar. 17, 1903	11 of 1903	Mar. 17, 1903	10	Debtor's	
949	Ingate, Ernest Hatcher	399, Green-lanes, Harringay, Middlesex	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Edmonton	Feb. 26, 1903	7 of 1903	Mar. 16, 1903	7	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1883
950	Winter, Albert Edward	Church-street, Exmouth	Butcher	Exeter	Mar. 18, 1903	11 of 1903	Mar. 18, 1903	10	Debtor's	